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Campus Law Enforcement Journal
Published four (4) times per year

Full Page
Half Page
1/3 Page
1/4 Page

Full Page
Half Page
Half Page
1/3 Page
1/3 Page
1/3 Page
1/4 Page
1/4 Page
1/4 Page

(4) Issues (1) Issue (Digital) (1) Issue (Print)
per issue Summer only
$455 $480 $715
$360 $390 $570
$275 $310 $520
$225 $265 $460

No Bleed 75/16" x 10"

3 columns 75/16" x 5"

2 columns 413/16"x71/2

3 columns 75/16" x35/16"

2 columns 41/2"x57/8"

1 column 25/16" x 10"

3 columns 75/16"x21/2"

2 columns 41/2" x 3 3/4"

1 column 25/16"x71/2"

Weekly Digest (Digital)

(4) Issues (2) Issues
1 per month 1 per month
$465 $275

Submission includes 50-100 word "teaser", logo, and link to your website.

(1) Issue

$175
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